

## SUCCESS MISSION SCHOOL

## GOSPUR ROAD, DALSINGH SARAI, SAMASTIPUR, BIHAR (848114)

Email ID: smsdss2001@gmail.com

Website: www.successmissionschool.com / Mob. No. +91 9304088005

UDISE No.: 10191507403

PARENT TEACHER ASSOCIATION				
SR NO	NAME OF THE MEMBERS	DESIGNATION	NAME OF THE STUDENTS	GRADE
1	RAMANAND SINGH	PRESIDENT		
2	ABHIRAM JHA	PRINCIPAL		
3	SANJEEV KUMAR	TEACHER REPRESENTATIVE		
4	BHUSHAN ROY	TEACHER MEMBER		
5	KAMOD MISHRA	TEACHER MEMBER		
6	SANJAY SINGH (F), PINKI SINGH (M)	PARENT MEMBER	KARAN	Std VIII
7	RANJEET KUMAR (F), RENU KUMARI (M)	PARENT MEMBER	SIDDHANT KUMAR	Std VI
8	SANJEEV KUMAR (F), PINKI KUMARI (M)	PARENT MEMBER-	ANSHIT ANSH	Std VIII
9	RAGHUNATH SHAH (F), POONAM RAJ (M)	PARENT MEMBER	MANCY SHARAN	Std V
10	BIPIN KUMAR LAL (F), PRITY KUMARI (M)	PARENT MEMBER	AYUSH KUMAR RAJ	Std VIII
11	GANESH KUMAR GOPE (F), RINKI DEVI (M)	PARENT MEMBER	SRISHTI ROY	Std VII
12	VINIYA BHARTI (M)	PARENT MEMBER	ADARSH KUMAR	Std VIII

MANAGER
SUCCESS MISSION SCHOOL
GOSPUR ROAD, DALSINGHSARAI
SAMASTIPUR, BIHAR-848114

PRINCIPAL SUCCESS MISSION SCHOOL GOSPUR ROAD, DALSINGHSARAI SAMASTIPUR, BIHAR-848114